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ATTORNEYS
Key Contacts
Lawrence J. Tabas

PARTNER
215.665.3152

lawrence.tabas@obermayer.com

Joseph F. Aceto

OF COUNSEL
215.665.3217

joseph.aceto@obermayer.com

Alina Chuklin

PARTNER
215.665.3126

alina.chuklin@obermayer.com

Melissa K. Atkins

PARTNER
215.665.3146

melissa.atkins@obermayer.com

©2025 Obermayer Rebmann Maxwell & Hippel LLP. All Rights Reserved.

Warren W. Ayres

PARTNER
215.665.3124

warren.ayres@obermayer.com
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Alexander Barnes

PARTNER
215.665.3184

alexander.barnes@obermayer.com

Jennifer Bruce

ASSOCIATE
717.221.1604

jennifer.bruce@obermayer.com

Kimberley A. Farmer

PARTNER
215.665.3107

kimberley.farmer@obermayer.com

Steven A. Haber

PARTNER
215.665.3253

steven.haber@obermayer.com

Samantha J. Koopman

PARTNER
215.665.3045

Samantha.Koopman@obermayer.com

Michael P. Malloy, Jr.

OF COUNSEL
610.234.4875

michael.malloy@obermayer.com

Henry J. Noye

PARTNER
215.665.3196

henry.noye@obermayer.com

Katarzyna Parker

ASSOCIATE
215.665.3154

kasia.parker@obermayer.com

William F. Saldutti IV

ASSOCIATE
215.665.3004

william.saldutti@obermayer.com

Ivo J. Becica

PARTNER
215.667.6335

ivo.becica@obermayer.com

Tara K. Burns

ASSOCIATE
215.665.3056

tara.burns@obermayer.com

Daniel P. Finegan

PARTNER
215.665.3166

daniel.finegan@obermayer.com

Andrew J. Horowitz

PARTNER
412.288.2461

Andrew.Horowitz@obermayer.com

Christopher M. Kurek

SENIOR COUNSEL
215.665.3092

christopher.kurek@obermayer.com

Erika M. Miller

ASSOCIATE
215.665.3298

erika.miller@obermayer.com

Peter J. Oberkircher

PARTNER
215.665.3290

pjo@obermayer.com

Michael S. Pepperman

PARTNER
215.665.3032

michael.pepperman@obermayer.com

Aimee E. Schnecker

ASSOCIATE
215.665.3048

aimee.schnecker@obermayer.com
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Daniel McArdle Booker

ASSOCIATE
412.288.2476

mcardle.booker@obermayer.com

Walter W. Cohen

OF COUNSEL
717.221.7920

walter.cohen@obermayer.com

Derek S. Green

OF COUNSEL
215.665.3080

Derek.Green@obermayer.com

Jerome N. Kline

OF COUNSEL
215.665.3086

jerome.kline@obermayer.com

Thomas A. Leonard lll

CHAIRMAN EMERITUS
215.665.3220

thomas.leonard@obermayer.com

Terry Mutchler

PARTNER
215.665.3067

Terry.Mutchler@obermayer.com

Matthew S. Olesh

PARTNER
215.665.3043

matthew.olesh@obermayer.com

Nicholas Poduslenko

PARTNER
215.665.3256

np@obermayer.com

W. Patrick Scott

PARTNER
215.665.3003

patrick.scott@obermayer.com
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Kelsey V. Sheronas

ASSOCIATE
215.665.3240

kelsey.sheronas@obermayer.com

Min S. Suh

PARTNER
215.665.3050

min.suh@obermayer.com

Taylor D. Washington

ASSOCIATE
215.665.3106

taylor.washington@obermayer.com

Leslie B. Spoltore

PARTNER
302.274.3062

leslie.spoltore@obermayer.com

Hugh C. Sutherland

OF COUNSEL
215.665.3096

hcs@obermayer.com

Brett Wiltsey

PARTNER
856.857.1435

brett.wiltsey@obermayer.com
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Shaun Staller

PARTNER
215.665.3141

shaun.staller@obermayer.com

Michael A. Thom

PARTNER
215.665.3001

michael.thom@obermayer.com

RELATED CAPABILITIES

Commercial Litigation

Corporate

Counseling, Compliance & Training
Cyber Liability Defense
Employment Litigation

Employment-Related Agreements

Executive Compensation & Employee Benefits

Immigration

Insurance

Internal Investigations

International Businesses

Labor Arbitration

Mergers & Acquisitions

Real Estate
Tax

Trade Secrets

Traditional Labor Relations & Collective

Bargaining

Wage & Hour
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